IP66
IK09
Applications
DAISY  DUO
Aluminium body
High efciency LED lighting
Tempered glass light diffuser
Electrostatic powder paint

• Economic and efficient
• Easy installation
• High performance LED
• High corrosion resistance
• Multiple head option
125
ENEC
STANDARD
Product Code
DAISY.DUO.8.600.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
Ordering Details
Light Color Dimensions Lumen
8W 1056
Power
600mm4000K
DAISY.DUO.10.600.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 10W 1320600mm4000K
DAISY.DUO.15.800.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 15W 1980800mm4000K
DAISY.DUO.20.800.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 20W 2640800mm4000K
DAISY.DUO.25.1000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 25W 33001000mm4000K
DAISY.DUO.30.1000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 30W 39601000mm4000K
DAISY.DUO.25.1500.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 25W 33001500mm4000K
DAISY.DUO.30.1500.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 30W 39601500mm4000K
DAISY.DUO.35.2000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 35W 46202000mm4000K
DAISY.DUO.40.2000.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 40W 52802000mm4000K
on/off 1-10V PUSH TRIAC DALI 3K 4K 6.5K
Co
nt
ro

Impact Resistance IK10
Warranty 7-10 Years
Grass
Stud
Accessory
Surface
Mounted
Accessory
Light Effect
Glass Frosted Diffuser Glass
- 143 -
3W
5W
DAISY.M.3.650.AC.N.4.30.7016
DAISY.M.5.650.AC.N.4.30.7016
DAISY.M.10.650.AC.N.4.30.7016 10W
Light Color Dimensions Lumen
4000K 650mm 330
4000K 650mm 550
4000K 650mm 1100